QuickPanel+
2.8
Operator Interfaces
Automation & Control Systems www.geautomation.com
A pivotal point within automation architecture is the operator interface (OI)—where
people and machines connect. The GE QuickPanel+ is an OI for the Industrial Internet. This
multifunctional device delivers the data and insight needed to face the challenges and
demands of the connected world.

Storage Temperature -10 to 60°C (14 to 140°F) -10 to 60°C (14 to 140°F) -10 to 60°C (14 to 140°F)
Operating Humidity 85% RH (non-condensing) at 30°C 85% RH (non-condensing) at 30°C 85% RH (non-condensing) at 30°C
Indicators - LEDs Tri-color LED (Amber/Green/Red) Tri-color LED (Amber/Green/Red) Tri-color LED (Amber/Green/Red)
15” Unit
QuickPanel+
2.9
Operator Interfaces
www.geautomation.com Automation & Control Systems
Accessories
Part Number Description Lifecycle Status
IC755ACC07GAS QuickPanel+ 7”/6” Replacement Gasket Active
IC755ACC07MNT QuickPanel+ 7”/6” Accessory Kit - Replacement Mounting Clips, Power & Serial Port Connectors Active
IC755ACC07PRO QuickPanel+ 7” Replacement Screen Protectors, Package of 3 Active
IC755ACC07ADP QuickPanel+ Panel Adapter Kit - 8” QP View/Control to 7” QuickPanel+ Active
IC755ACCBATT QuickPanel+ Replacement Battery Pack Active
IC755ACC10GAS QuickPanel+ 10" Replacement Gasket Active
IC755ACC10MNT QuickPanel+ 10” Accessory Kit - Replacement Mounting Clips, Power & Serial Port Connectors Active
IC755ACC10PRO QuickPanel+ 10" Replacement Screen Protectors, Package of 3 Active
IC755ACCBATTNL Replacement Battery (No Leads), for use with 10", 12", and 15" Active
IC755ACC12GAS QuickPanel+ 12" Replacement Gasket Active
IC755ACC12MNT QuickPanel+ 12” Accessory Kit - Replacement Mounting Clips, Power & Serial Port Connectors Active
IC755ACC12PRO QuickPanel+ 12" Replacement Screen Protectors, Package of 3 Active
IC755ACC15GAS QuickPanel+ 15" Replacement Gasket Active
IC755ACC15MNT QuickPanel+ 15” Accessory Kit - Replacement Mounting Clips, Power & Serial Port Connectors Active
IC755ACC15PRO QuickPanel+ 15” Replacement Screen Protectors, Package of 3 Active
	Section 2: Operator Interfaces
	QuickPanel+
	Operator Interface for the Industrial Internet
	15” Unit